1300 ROCHESTER AVENUE
COQUITLAM, BRITISH COLUMBIA V3K 2X5
604 931 3574 / 604-937-6879

www.sd43.bc.ca/school/maillard

First Day of School ..., Tuesday, September 4"
Community BBQ Lunch 11:30am -1:00pm........... Friday, September 7
Instrument Rental Night (7pm-8 pm)............... Monday, September 10™
Photo Day.........coviiiiiii e Monday September 17
Meet the Teacher Night........................... Wednesday September 19"
District Professional Development Day............. Friday, September 21

Thanksgiving Day...........cocoviiiiiiiiiiiiicceeee Monday, October 8"
Grade 6 Immunizations.................cocoeiinl. Tuesday October 16"

Interim Reports Home................c.ocoeiiiinnnn, Wednesday, October 17
Provincial Professional Development Day.............. Friday, October 19™
Revised Curriculum Implementation Day............... Friday November 9"
Remembrance Day Holiday........................... Monday, November 12
Term 1 Reporting Conferences........................... December 41, 5t gt
Term 1 Report Cards Sent Home.....................ooeiniil December 13"
Schools Close for Winter Vacation.................... Friday, December 215
School Re-opens after Winter Vacation................. Monday, January 7"
Professional Development Day..................c.coene. Monday, January 28"
School Closure Day...........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiii, Friday, February 15"
BC Family Day.........cccevuneiniiieiicieeieeen Monday, February 18™
District Professional Development Day................ Friday, February 22
Term 2 Reporting Conferences............................ March 12t 13t 14t
School Closes for Spring Vacation.......................... Friday, March 15%
Spring Vacation Period....................cccceienne. March 18" — March 29"
School Re-Opens after Spring Vacation..................... Monday, April 1
Term 2 Report Cards Sent Home.................c.coceenen. Thursday April 4"
Grade 6 Immunizations..............ccooviiiiiiie, Thursday April 18"
Good Friday .......cuvuieiiiiii Friday April 19"
Easter Monday .........cooiiiiiiiii Monday April 22nd
Provincial Professional Development Day.................. Friday, April 26"
Victoria Day........ooviiiieieee e Monday, May 20™
School-Based Professional Development Day............. Monday June 3"
Recognition Assembly/Leaving Ceremony.......... Wednesday, June 26™
Term 3 Report Card Pick Up (10-11 am)............... Thursday, June 27"
Last Day of School for all Students....................... Thursday, June 27"
Administrative Day.............cooviiiiiiiii Friday, June 28"
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